
 
 

          June 8, 2012 

 

Mr. Peter Dietrich 
Senior Vice President and  
  Chief Nuclear Officer 
Southern California Edison Company 
San Onofre Nuclear Generating Station 
P.O. Box 128 
San Clemente, CA  92674-0128 

SUBJECT: SAN ONOFRE NUCLEAR GENERATING STATION – NRC INTEGRATED 
INSPECTION REPORT 05000362/2011006 

Dear Mr. Dietrich: 

NRC Inspection Report 05000362/2011006 has been cancelled; therefore, no inspection report 
will be issued. 

Sincerely, 
 
/RA/ 
 
Ryan E. Lantz, Chief 
Project Branch D 
Division of Reactor Projects 

 
Docket Nos.:  50-361, 50-362 
License Nos.:  NPF-10, NPF-15 
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Electronic Distribution: 
 
Regional Administrator (Elmo.Collins@nrc.gov) 
Deputy Regional Administrator (Art.Howell@nrc.gov) 
DRP Director (Kriss.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (John.Reynoso@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/D (Ryan.Lantz@nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer (Nick.Taylor@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Randy.Hall@nrc.gov) 
Acting Branch Chief, DRS/TSB (Dale.Powers@nrc.gov) 
RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
Technical Support Assistant (Loretta.Williams@nrc.gov) 
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